
Deadline

4 Week Session (W4A) Dec 16 to 

January 10/20

Tuition Due 12/12/19
Enrollment Cancellation 12/13/19
First Day of Session 12/16/19
Last Day for Refund (100%) 12/23/19
Administrative Request Deadline 12/16/19
Last Day to Add on to a Wait List 12/16/19
Last Day to Add 12/17/19

Petition to Add and Late Add Fee in 

Effect
12/18/19

Last Day to Drop/Delete (without "W") 12/20/19

Last Day to Withdraw with "W" (without a 

petition)
1/2/20

Petition to Withdraw and Late Drop Fee in 

Effect
1/3/20

Last Day to Withdraw from Session 1/8/20
Last Day of Session 1/10/20

A/Pass/Fail

Generate Grade Rosters

Grades Due (Deadline to Grade)

Fully Graded Date & Grades Finalize

Winter 2019

Session Deadlines

12/24/19

1/6/20

1/16/20

1/17/20


