Winter 2019 Session Deadlines

	4 Week Session (W4A) Dec 16 to
Deadline	January 10/20
Tuition Due	12/12/19
Enrollment Cancellation	12/13/19
First Day of Session	12/16/19
Last Day for Refund (100%)	12/23/19
Administrative Request Deadline	12/16/19
Last Day to Add on to a Wait List	12/16/19
Last Day to Add	12/17/19
Petition to Add and Late Add Fee in Effect	12/18/19
Last Day to Drop/Delete (without "W")	12/20/19
Last Day to Withdraw with "W" (without a petition)	1/2/20
Petition to Withdraw and Late Drop Fee in Effect	1/3/20
Last Day to Withdraw from Session	1/8/20
Last Day of Session	1/10/20
A/Pass/Fail	12/24/19
Generate Grade Rosters	1/6/20
Grades Due (Deadline to Grade)	1/16/20
Fully Graded Date & Grades Finalize	1/17/20